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40134248
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40134137
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40135103
40135039
40135133
40135154
40135668
40135668
40135691
40135728
40136194
40137186
40137184
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CG-Obavl
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4111000000¢
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4127000000¢
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10101A00#
10101A004
10101A00#
10101
10101&00#

0101A00#
10101A00ﬂ
10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A00#

10101R00#

10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A00#

10101A00# JE

10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A004#
10101A00#
10101A004
10101A00#

10101A00#
10101A00#
10101R00#
10101A00#
10101A00#
10101A004#

10101A00# NL

RSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
PARKING SERVIS PODGORICA
JP AERODROMI CG
JP AERODROMI CG
POSTA CRNE GORE DOO
POSTA CRNE GORE DOO
POSTA CRNE GORE DOO
PARKING SERVIS PODGORICA
MD TRADE D.O.O.
MD TRADE D.O.O.
PRINC PETEX D.O.O.
PRINC PETEX D.
PRINC PETEX D.O.O.
COMMERCE D.
INFO BIRO mN'I'ENEGRO

DINSTVENI RACUN POREZA I DOPRIN
JEDINSTVENI RACUN POREZA I DOPRIN
DINSTVENI RACUN POREZA I DOPRIN
CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
HIPOTEKARNA BANKA
PRVA (NIKSICKA) BANKA
SPORT VISION DOO
DEMOKRATSKA PARTIJA SOCIJALIS
PRIREZ NA POREZ PODGORICA
PRIREZ NA POREZ PODGORICA
JEDINSTVENI RACUN POREZA I DOPRIN
CEN BANKA AD PODGORICA
ADDIKO BANK (HYPO ALPE ADRIA)
HIPOTEKARNA BANKA
CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
B MONTENEGRO BANKA

TA CG

LO

10101A00# NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA

101A00# CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
10101A00# CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
10101A00# HIPOTEKARNA BANKA
10101A00# ERSTE (OPORTUNITI) BANKA

1A00# C KOMERCIJALNA BANKA

10101A00# CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
10101A00# CRNOGORSKA KOMERCTJALNA BANKA
10101500# DOO TCP HOTEL OPCO
10101A004 DOO TCP HOTEL OPCO
10101A004 DOO TCP HOTEL OPCO
10101A004 DOO TCP HOTEL OPCO
10101A00# DOO TCP HOTEL OPCO
10101A00# DOO TCP HOTEL OPCO
10101A00# CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
10101A004 CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
10101A004 NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
101014004 KONKORDIJA KOMERC DOO
10101A00# NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
10101A00+# KA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
101012004 BANKA
10101A004 C BANKA

10101A00#
10101A004
10101A00#
10101A004#

10101A00#

NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
NLB MONTENEGRO BANKA
CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA

CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA
CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA

£3g

510

565

520

530

510
530
530
530
510
510
510
530
530
510
510

12377/2023 30.06.2023
02~ 1069/23 30.06.2023
02-1069/2 30.06.2023
9819923—04065 30.06.2023
PSIPP23-0361 30.06.2023
PSIPP23—03613 30.06.2023
15669/2023 30.06.2023
23-3000-001284 30.06.2023
23-3000-001262 30.06.2023
277/2023 30.06.2023
277/2023 30.06.2023
264/2023 30.06.2023
23-3000-005936 30.06.2023
DAM 174/05-2023 30.06.2023
JUNI 03.07.2023
JUNI 03.07.2023
JUNI 03.07
JUNI 03.07.2023
03.07.20:

JUNI
JUNI
JUNI .
JUNI 8107 =2
JUNI 04.07.2023
BRUTO UGOVORI 04.07.2023
BRUTO UGOVORI 04.07.2023
11/23-640-05 04.07.2 3
11/23-638-05 04.07.2023
11/23-641-05 04.07 3
11/23-642-05 04.07.2023
11/23-637-05 04.07.: 3
11/23-639-05 04.07.2023
11/23-406/2-05 04.07 3
11/23-406/2-05 04.07.2023
11/22-1155-05 04.07.2023
11/22-1258-05 04.07.2023

1 05 04.07.2023
11/22-1297-05
INOPLACANJE BRISEI
59225

9224

CELEBIC NIKOLA
OUR PROVIZIJA
40/23-626-05
001-6
40/23-626/2-05

230~ 7 -1014-48

11/23~ 670 05
11/23-672-05
11/23-671-05

INOPLACANJE BEOGRAD

INOPLACANJE BEOGRAD 07.

Do W e

w o

283,50
177,05
142,95
71,20
64,31
14,69

180, 00

210

324,32
534,78
820,38

20,00

113520
438,11
.187,48

.874,98
23.
.049,59
.744,70

517,04

2.254,53

—

'

22,68
156,69

515,64
94,

.243,68

.000,00

450,00

1.460,00
450,00

-

459,68

.320 49

383 80
594,00
500,00
342, 3:
157,68
806,25
89,50
201, 50
179,00
179, 00
403,00
403,00
86,01
30,00
121,80
564,09
121,80
121,80
693,34
974,43
50,00
100,00
100,00
30,00
339,70



3 Predsjednik CG-Obavl 41410000000 10101A00# CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALNA BANKA 510 INOPLACANJE BEOGRAD 07.07

68.286,99



